Rookie Divisior Teams: Brewers, Diamondbacks

dated: 2/18/2026
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DAY
TUE
TUE
SAT

TUE
TUE
SAT
SAT

TUE
TUE
SAT
SAT

TUE
TUE
SAT
SAT

TUE
TUE
SAT
SAT

TUE

Date
3/10
3/10
3/14

3/24
3/24
3/28
3/28

3/31
3/31
4/4
4/4

477
417
4/11
4/11

4/14
4/14
4/18
4/18

4/21

Location
Nicolas Park
Nicolas Jr High
Nicolas Jr High

Nicolas Jr High
Nicolas Jr High
Chapman Park
Chapman Park

Chapman Park
Nicolas Jr High
Nicolas Jr High
Nicolas Jr High

Nicolas Jr High
Nicolas Park

Chapman Park
Chapman Park

Nicolas Jr High
Nicolas Jr High
Nicolas Jr High
Nicolas Jr High

Nicolas Jr High

Away
EF Blue Jays
EF Orioles

EF Angels
EF Guardians

Home
WF Diamondbacks
WF Brewers
WEF Diamondbacks WF Brewers

MATCHUP
EF Blue Jays @ WF Diamondbacks
EF Orioles @ WF Brewers
WF Diamondbacks @ WF Brewers

SPRING BREAK

WEF Brewers
WF Diamondbacks

WEF Diamondbacks EF Blue Jays

WEF Brewers

WF Brewers
EF Angels
EF Blue Jays
EF Red Sox

EF Orioles
EF Red Sox

EF Guardians

EF Blue Jays

WF Diamondbacks
WEF Brewers

WF Diamondbacks

WF Diamondbacks
WF Brewers

WEF Diamondbacks EF Yankees

WF Brewers

EF Yankees
EF Angels

EF Guardians
EF Angels

WF Brewers

EF Orioles

WF Diamondbacks
WF Brewers
WF Diamondbacks
WEF Brewers

WEF Diamondbacks

EF Angels @ WF Brewers
EF Guardians @ WF Diamondbacks
WEF Diamondbacks @ EF Blue Jays
WF Brewers @ EF Guardians

WF Brewers @ EF Blue Jays
EF Angels @ WF Diamondbacks
EF Blue Jays @ WF Brewers
EF Red Sox @ WF Diamondbacks

EF Orioles @ WF Diamondbacks
EF Red Sox @ WF Brewers
WEF Diamondbacks @ EF Yankees
WEF Brewers @ EF Orioles

EF Yankees @ WF Diamondbacks
EF Angels @ WF Brewers
EF Guardians @ WF Diamondbacks
EF Angels @ WF Brewers

WF Brewers @ WF Diamondbacks

Time
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
9:00 AM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
9:00 AM
11:30 AM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
2:00 PM
12:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM

5:00 PM

Field
WF8
WF2
WF1

WF1
WF1
Macchia
Macchia

Field 3
WF2
WF2
WF1

WF2
WF8
Field 2
Field 3

WF2
WF1
WF2
WF2

WF1
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10
10
10

SAT
SAT

TUE
THU
SAT
SAT

TUE
TUE
SAT
SAT

TUE
TUE
SAT
SAT

4/25
4/25

4/28
4/30
5/2
5/2

5/5
5/5
5/9
5/9

5/12
5/12
5/16
5/16

Chapman Park
Chapman Park

Nicolas Jr High
Chapman Park
Chapman Park
Chapman Park

Chapman Park
Nicolas Jr High
Nicolas Jr High
Chapman Park

Chapman Park
Nicolas Jr High
Nicolas Jr High
Nicolas Jr High

WF Brewers
WF Diamondbacks

EF Yankees
WF Diamondbacks
WF Brewers
WEF Diamondbacks

WF Diamondbacks
EF Red Sox

EF Guardians

WF Brewers

WF Brewers
EF Orioles
EF Guardians
EF Yankees

EF Guardians
EF Red Sox

WF Brewers
EF Angels
EF Yankees
EF Blue Jays

EF Orioles
WF Brewers

WF Diamondbacks

EF Orioles

EF Red Sox

WEF Diamondbacks

WEF Brewers

WF Diamondbacks

WF Brewers @ EF Guardians
WEF Diamondbacks @ EF Red Sox

EF Yankees @ WF Brewers
WF Diamondbacks @ EF Angels
WEF Brewers @ EF Yankees
WEF Diamondbacks @ EF Blue Jays

WF Diamondbacks @ EF Orioles
EF Red Sox @ WF Brewers

EF Guardians @ WF Diamondbacks

WF Brewers @ EF Orioles

WF Brewers @ EF Red Sox
EF Orioles @ WF Diamondbacks
EF Guardians @ WF Brewers
EF Yankees @ WF Diamondbacks

1:00 PM
4:30 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
1:30 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM

Field 2
Macchia

WF2
Field 3
Macchia
Field 3

Field 4
WF2
WF2

Field 2

Field 3
WF2
WF2
WF2



