

Rookie Divisor Teams: Brewers, Diamondbacks

Updated: 2/18/2026



WEEK	DAY	Date	Location	Away	Home	MATCHUP	Time	Field
1	TUE	3/10	Nicolas Park	EF Blue Jays	WF Diamondbacks	EF Blue Jays @ WF Diamondbacks	5:00 PM	WF8
1	TUE	3/10	Nicolas Jr High	EF Orioles	WF Brewers	EF Orioles @ WF Brewers	5:00 PM	WF2
1	SAT	3/14	Nicolas Jr High	WF Diamondbacks	WF Brewers	WF Diamondbacks @ WF Brewers	9:00 AM	WF1
2	SPRING BREAK							
2								
3	TUE	3/24	Nicolas Jr High	EF Angels	WF Brewers	EF Angels @ WF Brewers	5:00 PM	WF1
3	TUE	3/24	Nicolas Jr High	EF Guardians	WF Diamondbacks	EF Guardians @ WF Diamondbacks	5:00 PM	WF1
3	SAT	3/28	Chapman Park	WF Diamondbacks	EF Blue Jays	WF Diamondbacks @ EF Blue Jays	2:00 PM	Macchia
3	SAT	3/28	Chapman Park	WF Brewers	EF Guardians	WF Brewers @ EF Guardians	3:30 PM	Macchia
4	TUE	3/31	Chapman Park	WF Brewers	EF Blue Jays	WF Brewers @ EF Blue Jays	5:00 PM	Field 3
4	TUE	3/31	Nicolas Jr High	EF Angels	WF Diamondbacks	EF Angels @ WF Diamondbacks	5:00 PM	WF2
4	SAT	4/4	Nicolas Jr High	EF Blue Jays	WF Brewers	EF Blue Jays @ WF Brewers	9:00 AM	WF2
4	SAT	4/4	Nicolas Jr High	EF Red Sox	WF Diamondbacks	EF Red Sox @ WF Diamondbacks	11:30 AM	WF1
5	TUE	4/7	Nicolas Jr High	EF Orioles	WF Diamondbacks	EF Orioles @ WF Diamondbacks	5:00 PM	WF2
5	TUE	4/7	Nicolas Park	EF Red Sox	WF Brewers	EF Red Sox @ WF Brewers	5:00 PM	WF8
5	SAT	4/11	Chapman Park	WF Diamondbacks	EF Yankees	WF Diamondbacks @ EF Yankees	2:00 PM	Field 2
5	SAT	4/11	Chapman Park	WF Brewers	EF Orioles	WF Brewers @ EF Orioles	12:00 PM	Field 3
6	TUE	4/14	Nicolas Jr High	EF Yankees	WF Diamondbacks	EF Yankees @ WF Diamondbacks	5:00 PM	WF2
6	TUE	4/14	Nicolas Jr High	EF Angels	WF Brewers	EF Angels @ WF Brewers	5:00 PM	WF1
6	SAT	4/18	Nicolas Jr High	EF Guardians	WF Diamondbacks	EF Guardians @ WF Diamondbacks	9:00 AM	WF2
6	SAT	4/18	Nicolas Jr High	EF Angels	WF Brewers	EF Angels @ WF Brewers	11:00 AM	WF2
7	TUE	4/21	Nicolas Jr High	WF Brewers	WF Diamondbacks	WF Brewers @ WF Diamondbacks	5:00 PM	WF1

7	SAT	4/25	Chapman Park	WF Brewers	EF Guardians	WF Brewers @ EF Guardians	1:00 PM	Field 2
7	SAT	4/25	Chapman Park	WF Diamondbacks	EF Red Sox	WF Diamondbacks @ EF Red Sox	4:30 PM	Macchia
8	TUE	4/28	Nicolas Jr High	EF Yankees	WF Brewers	EF Yankees @ WF Brewers	5:00 PM	WF2
8	THU	4/30	Chapman Park	WF Diamondbacks	EF Angels	WF Diamondbacks @ EF Angels	5:00 PM	Field 3
8	SAT	5/2	Chapman Park	WF Brewers	EF Yankees	WF Brewers @ EF Yankees	4:30 PM	Macchia
8	SAT	5/2	Chapman Park	WF Diamondbacks	EF Blue Jays	WF Diamondbacks @ EF Blue Jays	1:30 PM	Field 3
9	TUE	5/5	Chapman Park	WF Diamondbacks	EF Orioles	WF Diamondbacks @ EF Orioles	5:00 PM	Field 4
9	TUE	5/5	Nicolas Jr High	EF Red Sox	WF Brewers	EF Red Sox @ WF Brewers	5:00 PM	WF2
9	SAT	5/9	Nicolas Jr High	EF Guardians	WF Diamondbacks	EF Guardians @ WF Diamondbacks	9:00 AM	WF2
9	SAT	5/9	Chapman Park	WF Brewers	EF Orioles	WF Brewers @ EF Orioles	9:00 AM	Field 2
10	TUE	5/12	Chapman Park	WF Brewers	EF Red Sox	WF Brewers @ EF Red Sox	5:00 PM	Field 3
10	TUE	5/12	Nicolas Jr High	EF Orioles	WF Diamondbacks	EF Orioles @ WF Diamondbacks	5:00 PM	WF2
10	SAT	5/16	Nicolas Jr High	EF Guardians	WF Brewers	EF Guardians @ WF Brewers	9:00 AM	WF2
10	SAT	5/16	Nicolas Jr High	EF Yankees	WF Diamondbacks	EF Yankees @ WF Diamondbacks	11:00 AM	WF2